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WELLE     MULTI BEND ROUND PIPE RACKS  

Bike
Capacity

      OR

STAINLESS STEEL 

304 Alloy 

#4 Satin Finish 

TM

 462 cm 

 96 cm

 401 cm

 340 cm

 279  cm

 218  cm

38”

62”

 157 cm

Item

H3605

H3607

H3609

H3611

H3613

H3615

H3617

Model# of
Bends

Material   :          
2 3/8” O.D. Pipe

.154“ Wall Thickness

ASTM A53

REGULAR STEEL

Schedule 40 Pipe
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Weight

    
Length

    
Common Loop

182”

158”

134”

110”

86”

60 lbs

80 lbs

120 lbs

135 lbs

155 lbs

180 lbs

205 lbs

  92 kg

 81 kg

 70 kg

 61 kg        

 54 kg

 27 kg

 36 kg

   Mount  :
           -SF

     ( Surface Flange )

           -IG

     ( Inground )

Finish  :                             
        -G

    ( Galvanized )

        -P

    ( Powder Coated )                                                 

        -SS 

   ( Stainless Steel )

12.15.2015

3/8" x 5.5 Dia.

Surface Flange
3ea. 9/16"Dia. Holes

1.4 cm

10 mm
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3/8" x 6 Anchor Rod

9 7/8"

11"

36"

9 7/8"

36"

see table below

IngroundSurface Flange

see table below
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